User: Mary Jones

Medicare - PPS Clean Claim Detail Report

Agency: Florida Sunshine Home Health

CLEAN CLAIMS

Patient Name
FIFTEENPPS, TEST

FIVEPPS, TEST
FOURPPS, TEST
FOURTEENPPS, TEST
NINEPPS, TEST

ONEPPS, TEST
SEVENPPS, TEST
THIRTYEIGHTPPS, TEST
THIRTYFIVEPPS, TEST
THIRTYFOURPPS, TEST
THIRTYONEPPS, TEST
THIRTYPPS, TEST
THIRTYSEVENPPS, TEST
THIRTYSIXPPS, TEST
THIRTYTHREEPPS, TEST
THIRTYTWOPPS, TEST
THREEPPS, TEST
TWELVEPPS, TEST
TWENTYEIGHTPPS, TEST
TWENTYFIVEPPS, TEST
TWENTYFOURPPS, TEST
TWENTYNINEPPS, TEST
TWENTYONEPPS, TEST
TWENTYSEVENPPS, TEST
TWENTYSIXPPS, TEST
TWENTYTHREEPPS, TEST
TWENTYTWOPPS, TEST
PATIENT COUNT: 27

ID#
1111111115

1111111105
1111111104
1111111114
1111111109
1111111101
1111111107
1111111138
1111111135
1111111134
1111111131
1111111130
1111111137
1111111136
1111111133
1111111132
1111111103
1111111112
1111111128
1111111125
1111111124
1111111129
1111111121
1111111127
1111111126
1111111123
1111111122

'From' Date
04-05-2004

03-16-2004
05-15-2004
04-04-2004
04-20-2004
05-01-2004
06-04-2004
06-13-2004
03-16-2004
05-15-2004
05-01-2004
05-01-2004
06-04-2004
03-28-2004
04-25-2004
04-01-2004
04-25-2004
03-01-2004
06-13-2004
03-16-2004
05-08-2004
04-20-2004
05-05-2004
06-04-2004
03-28-2004
05-07-2004
05-06-2004

CLAIM COUNT: 27

'To' Date
04-05-2004

03-16-2004
05-15-2004
04-04-2004
04-20-2004
05-01-2004
06-04-2004
06-13-2004
03-16-2004
05-15-2004
05-01-2004
05-01-2004
06-04-2004
03-28-2004
04-25-2004
04-01-2004
04-25-2004
03-01-2004
06-13-2004
03-16-2004
05-08-2004
04-20-2004
05-05-2004
06-04-2004
03-28-2004
05-07-2004
05-06-2004

Type
322

322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322

HIPPS
HDEJ1

HDEJ3
HAGJ8
HAFK1
HAFK1
HAFK1
HDGM1
HAFK8
HDEJ1
HAEJ8
HAFK1
HAFK1
HDGM1
HDEJ1
HDEJ1
HDEJ1
HDEL1
HAFJ1
HAFK1
HDEJ1
HAFK1
HAFK1
HDGM1
HDEJ1
HDEJ1
HAFK1
HDGM1

Charge
$1,084.48

$1,016.94
$443.73
$636.03
$783.79
$618.75
$2,306.50
$453.10
$1,038.43
$453.10
$612.13
$612.13
$2,242.36
$1,038.43
$1,030.39
$1,043.73
$1,816.70
$567.15
$612.13
$1,051.87
$612.13
$612.13
$2,360.08
$1,043.73
$1,051.87
$612.13
$2,360.08

TOTAL: $28,114.02

Claim
Generate
Date
03-03-2005

03-03-2005
03-03-2005
03-03-2005
03-03-2005
03-03-2005
03-03-2005
03-03-2005
03-03-2005
03-03-2005
03-03-2005
03-03-2005
03-03-2005
03-03-2005
03-03-2005
03-03-2005
03-03-2005
03-03-2005
03-03-2005
03-03-2005
03-03-2005
03-03-2005
03-03-2005
03-03-2005
03-03-2005
03-03-2005
03-03-2005

Print Date: 03-03-2005
Print Time: 8:36 AM

Processing Days
Efficiency Indicator
332

352
292
333
317
306
272
263
352
292
306
306
272
340
312
336
312
367
263
352
299
317
302
272
340
300
301

AVRG DAYS: 3114



